SUMMER 2025

CALENDAR

Mon, May 5| Quarterly & Monthly Payment Due
Mon, May 12 - Sat, May 17| Picture Week

Mon, May 26-Thurs, May 29| Dress Rehearsal Week 12
*Monday, May 26 is Memorial Day 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Fri, May 30-Sat, May 31| 11th Annual Recital at Manchester 1

High School

Mon, June 1-Sat, June 7 | Prestige Dance Studio & Office Closed
Thurs, June 5 |Fall Intent Cards Due!

Mon, June 9 - Wed, June 11| Littles Camp - Popstar Dreams
Mon, June 16- Thurs, June 19 | Jam Dance Camp
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JULY 25
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Mon, July 7 - Thurs, July 31| 4-Week Summer Session Ends 1 2 3 4 5

Mon, July 14 - Wed, July 16 | Littles Camp - Island Princess
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Mon, July 28 - Wed, July 30 | Littles Camp - Slumber Party 13 1718 19
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27 31

AUGUST 25
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Prestige Dance Studio is CLOSED on Fridays, Saturdays, and Sundays in the summer.

COLOR KEY:
| Tuition Payment Due

| studio Closing

| Prestige Dance Studio Event

| PDC/PDC Elite/PDCA Event
*All dates are subject to change; We do everything possible to keep it as set.
As information for events becomes available, we will notify families by email
*Prestige Dance Studio is OPEN for most federal holiday's UNLESS NOTED




